10

l

12

13

Annge

1966

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

1996

JPR PODCASTS

Out Of This World: 350—-07/03/16

Mom

Bonfo

Baraka

Kalaajo

Badiya

One Thing

Pran Ka Mwen
Nada

Hear The Rain Come
A Thousand Strings
Snowflake

Heaven's Breath
Movement | - Alf Leila Wa Leila

Whirl-Y-Reel 1

Artiste

Fela Kuti

Aziza Brahim
Baaba Maal

Joe Driscoll & Sekou Kouyate
Black Roots
Lakou Mizik
Grupo Fantasma
Sidestepper
Mamak Khadem
Karsh Kale
Natacha Atlas
Ibrahim Maalouf

Afro Celt Sound System

Album

Koola Lobitos Highlife-Jazz and Afro-Soul (1963-1969)

Abbar el Hamada

The Traveller

Monistic Theory

Son of Man

Wa Di Yo

Songlines CD #115 (March 2016)
Supernatural Love

Songlines CD #115 (March 2016)
up

Myriad Road

Kalthoum

Volume 1: Sound Magic

Durée

4:16

352

4:35

417

4:22

4:03

359

417

3118

4:57

5:28

615

7:21



	Diapo 1

