## JPR PODCASTS

## Out Of This World: 350 – 07/03/16

	🗸 🖌 Année	Nom	Artiste	Album	Durée
1	☑ 1966	Bonfo	Fela Kuti	Koola Lobitos Highlife-Jazz and Afro-Soul (1963-1969)	4:16
2	✓ 2016	Baraka	Aziza Brahim	Abbar el Hamada	3:52
3	2016	Kalaajo	Baaba Maal	The Traveller	4:35
4	2016	Badiya	Joe Driscoll & Sekou Kouyate	Monistic Theory	4:17
5	✓ 2016	One Thing	Black Roots	Son of Man	4:22
6	✓ 2016	Pran Ka Mwen	Lakou Mizik	Wa Di Yo	4:03
7	2016	Nada	Grupo Fantasma	Songlines CD #115 (March 2016)	3:59
8	✓ 2016	Hear The Rain Come	Sidestepper	Supernatural Love	4:17
9	✓ 2016	A Thousand Strings	Mamak Khadem	Songlines CD #115 (March 2016)	5:18
10	✓ 2016	Snowflake	Karsh Kale	UP	4:57
11	2015	Heaven's Breath	Natacha Atlas	Myriad Road	5:28
12	✓ 2015	Movement I - Alf Leila Wa Leila	Ibrahim Maalouf	Kalthoum	6:15
13	✓ 1996	Whirl-Y-Reel 1	Afro Celt Sound System	Volume 1: Sound Magic	7:21